)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 06, 2024, 07:21:29 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0319 (Rat #0005, Act #0004 of 1993) General Bill, By G. Smith
A Bill to repeal a Joint Resolution of 1992 bearing Act Number 314, relating to the requirement that the South Carolina
Department of Highways and Public Transportation allow the inclusion of river gravel in projects approved by bid.

01/27/93
01/27/93
02/02/93
02/02/93
02/04/93
02/04/93
02/05/93
02/09/93
02/11/93
02/16/93
02/17/93
02/18/93
02/18/93
02/18/93
02/24/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10

Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-6

Favorable SJ-6

Read second time SJ-16

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-16
Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-15
Read second time HJ-41

Read third time and enrolled HJ-18

Ratified R 5

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/18/93

Act No. 4

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



