South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 06, 2024, 07:21:29 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0319 (Rat #0005, Act #0004 of 1993) General Bill, By G. Smith

A Bill to repeal a Joint Resolution of 1992 bearing Act Number 314, relating to the requirement that the South Carolina Department of Highways and Public Transportation allow the inclusion of river gravel in projects approved by bid.

01/27/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10	
01/27/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10	
02/02/93	Senate	Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-6	
02/02/93	Senate	Favorable SJ-6	
02/04/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-16	
02/04/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-16	
02/05/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2	
02/09/93	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-15	
02/11/93	House	Read second time HJ-41	
02/16/93	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-18	
02/17/93		Ratified R 5	
02/18/93		Signed By Governor	
02/18/93		Effective date 02/18/93	
02/18/93		Act No. 4	
02/24/93		Copies available	